
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SNG SECURITIES AND PLACEMENTS

DSNHP0935739000

12

APR-2019

16-MAY-2019 13:2101-MAY-2019

kg & vinay

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

Not Available

ECR

MAY-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 30891827

Total Members 59

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         49,229

Total Refund Advance         21,669

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         70,898

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

            0
ABHEY
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

            0            01 100750683559 N.A.            0            30            0
ABHEY
SHANKAR
SHUKLA

-            0             0            0 -

            0ALOK KUMAR             0            02 100992078697 N.A.            0            30            0ALOK KUMAR -            0             0            0 -

        9,240
ANROODH
KUMAR MISHRA

          750        1,0803 100988579539 N.A.        9,000            12        9,000
ANROODH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-        9,000             0          330 -

       16,962
APRENDAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8004 101182250671 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
APRENDAR
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0ARVIND KUMAR             0            05 101140316174 N.A.            0            30            0
ARVIND
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

        5,647
AWADHESH
KUMAR

          458          6606 101117765996 N.A.        5,500            19        5,500
AWADHESH
KUMAR

-        5,500             0          202 -

        9,240BANWARI           750        1,0807 101175024356 N.A.        9,000            12        9,000BANWARI -        9,000             0          330 -

       16,858
BRIJVEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8008 101375825291 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJVEER
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

        9,240
CHANDAN
KUMAR SHUKLA

          750        1,0809 101275492467 N.A.        9,000            12        9,000
CHANDAN
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-        9,000             0          330 -

        6,673
CHANDRA
PRAKASH

          541          78010 101450012275 N.A.        6,500            17        6,500
CHANDER
PARKASH

-        6,500             0          239 -

       15,400DHANI RAM         1,250        1,80011 100992077558 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000DHANI RAM -       15,000             0          550 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       15,400
GHANSHYAM
SINGH

        1,250        1,80012 101186145376 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
GHANSHYAM
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

        1,027HEMANT SINGH            83          12013 100992077639 N.A.        1,000            28        1,000
HEMANT
SINGH

-        1,000             0           37 -

       15,400
HIRA MANI
PATHAK

        1,250        1,80014 100637139754 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
HIRAMANI
PATHAK

-       15,000             0          550 -

       11,807JASHVIR SINGH           958        1,38015 100992077673 N.A.       11,500             7       11,500
JASHVIR
SINGH

-       11,500             0          422 -

            0JASIRAM             0            016 101165837727 N.A.            0            30            0JASIRAM -            0             0            0 -

       13,860JITENDRA         1,125        1,62017 101018369050 N.A.       13,500             3       13,500JITENDRA -       13,500             0          495 -

            0KAPIL NARESH             0            018 101314050538 N.A.            0            30            0
KAPIL
NARESH

-            0             0            0 -

       16,858KHAMIR KUMAR         1,250        1,80019 101416467796 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
KHAMIR
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

        7,187LAXMAN           583          84020 100992077752 N.A.        7,000            16        7,000LAXMAN -        7,000             0          257 -

       15,400
LOKESH KUMAR
MEENA

        1,250        1,80021 101018369066 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
LOKESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,400
MANOJ KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,80022 101305826751 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ
KUMAR
MISHRA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,266
MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,125        1,62023 100992077809 N.A.       13,500             3       13,500
MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-       13,500             0          495 -

3 / 7DSNHP0935739000 / APR-2019 / 16-MAY-2019 13:21



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       15,400
MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,80024 100992077821 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0MOHD ISLAM             0            025 101337086883 N.A.            0            30            0MOHD ISLAM -            0             0            0 -

       16,962NIRMAL BHUJEL         1,250        1,80026 101018369045 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
NIORMAL
BHUJEL

-       15,000             0          550 -

        8,727
PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

          708        1,02027 101326438516 N.A.        8,500            13        8,500
PANKAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-        8,500             0          312 -

       15,400
PUSHKAR
SHUKLA

        1,250        1,80028 101350084374 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PUSHKAR
SHUKLA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,400
PUSTAMOHAN
SINGHA

        1,250        1,80029 101290746618 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PUSTAMOHA
N SINGHA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       12,320RAJESH DEVI         1,026        1,47830 101205430578 N.A.       12,320             2       12,320RAJESH DEVI -       12,320             0          452 -

       15,400RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,80031 100992078083 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

        9,240
RAM SANJIWAN
PANDEY

          750        1,08032 100992078134 N.A.        9,000            12        9,000
RAM
SANJIWAN
PANDEY

-        9,000             0          330 -

       15,400RAM SEVAK         1,250        1,80033 100992078147 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAM SEVAK -       15,000             0          550 -

        4,620
RAMMOHAN
SINGH

          375          54034 101144737352 N.A.        4,500            21        4,500
RAMMOHAN
SINGH

-        4,500             0          165 -

       15,400RAVINDRA         1,250        1,80035 100992078201 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA -       15,000             0          550 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,887
RAVINDRA
SINGH

        1,208        1,74036 100992078217 N.A.       14,500             1       14,500
RAVINDRA
SINGH

-       14,500             0          532 -

       16,858ROHIT         1,250        1,80037 101391360916 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,373
SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68038 101404954644 N.A.       14,000             2       14,000
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-       14,000             0          514 -

       15,400SANJAY         1,250        1,80039 101320643568 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY -       15,000             0          550 -

       11,308
SANJAY
SHRIVASTAV

          833        1,20040 101189742235 N.A.       10,000            10       10,000SANJAY -       10,000             0          367 -

            0SANJAY KUMAR             0            041 101320643552 N.A.            0            30            0
SANJAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

            0SANJAY KUMAR             0            042 100636879733 N.A.            0            30            0
SANJAY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       14,373
SANTOSH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,166        1,68043 101232059362 N.A.       14,000             2       14,000
SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV

-       14,000             0          514 -

       10,267NEERAJ KUMAR           833        1,20044 100676212463 N.A.       10,000            10       10,000
SATISH
KUMAR

-       10,000             0          367 -

       13,860SATPAL SINGH         1,125        1,62045 101189236612 N.A.       13,500             3       13,500
SATPAL
SINGH

-       13,500             0          495 -

       16,858
SATYAM
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80046 101450012223 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SATYAM
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       11,293SAURABH           916        1,32047 101117763355 N.A.       11,000             8       11,000SAURABH -       11,000             0          404 -

            0
SHAILENDRA
SINGH

            0            048 100476703524 N.A.            0            30            0
SHAILENDRA
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       15,400
SUBHASH
YADAV

        1,250        1,80049 101352088768 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SUBASH
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,400SUDAMA SINGH         1,250        1,80050 101206757185 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SUDAMA
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       12,320SUDHA DEVI         1,000        1,44051 101450012268 N.A.       12,000             6       12,000SUDHA DEVI -       12,000             0          440 -

       12,320
SUMESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,000        1,44052 101175024373 N.A.       12,000             6       12,000SUMESH -       12,000             0          440 -

            0SUNIL SINGH             0            053 100555834541 N.A.            0            30            0SUNIL SINGH -            0             0            0 -

            0
SURENDRA
KUMAR

            0            054 101275466905 N.A.            0            30            0
SURENDRA
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 -

       15,400
SURENDRA
NATH YADAV

        1,250        1,80055 101074194942 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDRA
NATH YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,400VIMAL KISHOR         1,250        1,80056 100992078548 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VIMAL
KISHOR

-       15,000             0          550 -

            0
VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

            0            057 100421291831 N.A.            0            30            0
VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 -

       15,400
VIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,80058 101048295351 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VIRENDRA
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,400
VIRENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,80059 100992078609 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VIRENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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